Conductive polymer hybrid aluminum electrolytic capacitors (referred to hereafter as hybrid capacitors) combine liquid and
conductive polymer electrolytes to deliver the high capacitance and voltage rating characteristics of aluminum electrolytic
capacitors, together with the low ESR associated with conductive polymer solid electrolytic capacitors.
Hybrid capacitors feature high ripple current capability, low ESR at low temperatures, and long operational life. Their open-circuit
failure mode further contributes to higher reliability at the system level.
Leveraging extensive experience in the automotive and industrial equipment markets, TAIYO YUDEN delivers high ripple current,
high capacitance, and a low profile of 13.5L(mm) with its industry-leading large case size (φ12.5).
This document introduces the HVX/HTX-J series, products that set industry-leading benchmarks in key characteristics, and

HVX/HTX-J Series φ12.5 x 13.5L mm Size: High Ripple Current and Large Capacitance
Part Number
Rated
Volt.
[Vdc]
Cap.
[uF]
ESR（max）
[Ω]
Rated Ripple(max)
[mArms]
(Temp.[℃]/Freq.[Hz])
Rated Ripple(max)2
[mArms]
(Temp.[℃]/Freq.[Hz])
RAHTX102M1TFP5002JX 25 1,000 0.012 4,000 （135 / 100k） 5,700 （125 / 100k）
RAHTX681M1GFP5002JX 35 680 0.013 4,000 （135 / 100k） 5,700 （125 / 100k）
RAHTX271M1UFP5002JX 50 270 0.015 3,800 （135 / 100k） 5,300 （125 / 100k）
RAHTX151M4EFP5002JX 63 150 0.015 3,600 （135 / 100k） 5,200 （125 / 100k）
Part Number
Rated
Volt.
[Vdc]
Cap.
[uF]
ESR（max）
[Ω]
Rated Ripple(max)
[mArms]
(Temp.[℃]/Freq.[Hz])
Rated Ripple(max)2
[mArms]
(Temp.[℃]/Freq.[Hz])
RAHVX102M1TGL5005J 25 1,000 0.012 4,000 （135 / 100k） 5,700 （125 / 100k）
RAHTX102M1TGL5005J 25 1,000 0.012 4,000 （135 / 100k） 5,700 （125 / 100k）
RAHVX681M1GGL5005J 35 680 0.013 4,000 （135 / 100k） 5,700 （125 / 100k）
RAHTX681M1GGL5005J 35 680 0.013 4,000 （135 / 100k） 5,700 （125 / 100k）
RAHVX271M1UGL5005J 50 270 0.015 3,800 （135 / 100k） 5,300 （125 / 100k）
RAHTX271M1UGL5005J 50 270 0.015 3,800 （135 / 100k） 5,300 （125 / 100k）
RAHVX151M4EGL5005J 63 150 0.016 3,100 （135 / 100k） 5,000 （125 / 100k）
RAHTX151M4EGL5005J 63 150 0.016 3,100 （135 / 100k） 5,000 （125 / 100k）
5
 TAIYO YUDEN's -J series offers a comprehensive 63 V lineup
for 48 V systems, achieving a maximum capacitance of 63 V /
150 uF in the φ12.5 x 13.5L(mm) case size.